
DATE TIME EVENT

Wed 18 Sep 19:00 Propel

Thu 19 Sep 17:30 Sweatbox

18:00 Sweatbox

18:30 Sweatbox

19:00 We’ve Got Each Other

19:30 Sweatbox

20:00 Sweatbox

20:30 Sweatbox + post-show discussion

Fri 20 Sep 17:30 Sweatbox

18:00 Sweatbox

18:30 Sweatbox

19:00 Care

19:30 Sweatbox

20:00 Sweatbox

20:30 Sweatbox

21:00 We’ve Got Each Other

Sat 21 Sep 10:00 Workshop with The Pappy Show

14:15 Care

17:30 Sweatbox

18:00 Sweatbox

18:30 Sweatbox

19:00 Care

19:30 Sweatbox

20:00 Sweatbox

20:30 Sweatbox

Tue 24 Sep 19:00 A Generous Lover

Wed 25 Sep 19:00 A Generous Lover

Thu 26 Sep 19:00 Sh!t Theatre Drink Rum with Expats

Fri 27 Sep 18:45 the accident did not take place

 21:00 Sh!t Theatre Drink Rum with Expats

Sat 28 Sep 14:00 How to Have a Queer Career Workshop

 19:00 Sh!t Theatre Drink Rum with Expats

 21:00 the accident did not take place

Mon 30 Sep 19:00 Word + post-show discussion

Tue 1 Oct 19:00 Queens of Sheba

 20:30 Word + post-show discussion

Wed 2 Oct 19:00 Queens of Sheba

Thu 3 Oct 19:00 Queens of Sheba

Fri 4 Oct 16:30 Phosphoros Theatre Workshop

 19:00 Pizza Shop Heroes

 21:00 Queens of Sheba

Sat 5 Oct 14:15 Pizza Shop Heroes

 19:00 Pizza Shop Heroes

 21:00 Queens of Sheba


